
%

%

Α

>

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

Violin 1

Violin 2

Viola

Cello
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‰ œ̆ œ∀˘ œ̆ œ̆ œ∀˘ œ̆ œ̆

Allegro π≡€ϒϒ
∑

‰ œ̆ œ∀˘ œ̆ œ
 œ∀ œ œ
∑

ϖ

‰ œ̆
œ∀˘ œ̆ œ̆ œ∀˘ œ̆ œ̆

ϖ

∑

Ιœ ‰ Œ Ó

−œ œ œ œ œ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

∑

œ œ œ∀ −œ œ œ
3

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

∑

%

%

Α

>

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

6 œ œ œ œ œ
3

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

∑

−œ œ œ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

∑

−œ œ œ œ œ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

˙ œ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

Ιœ œ Ιœ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ− œ− œ− œ−
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31

31
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31

33
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33

33

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

12 œ œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

Ιœ− ‰ Œ Œ
ιœ∀ œ̆

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

ιœ∀ Ιœ̆ ‰
ιœ Ιœ̆ ‰

‰ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

‰ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

‰ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ
] Œ Œ

ιœ∀ œ̆

œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ−

ιœ∀ Ιœ̆ ‰
ιœ Ιœ̆ ‰

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

‰ œ̆ œ∀˘ œ̆ œ̆ œ∀˘ œ̆ œ̆

%

%

Α

>

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

17 œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

−œ œ œ œ œ

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ œ œ∀ −œ œ œ
3

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ œ œ œ œ
3

œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ−

−œ œ œ

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

−œ œ œ œ œ
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33

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

22 œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ œ œ ˙∀ œ

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−
œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ œ œ ˙ œ

œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ−
œ− œ− œ− œ−

Ιœ œ Ιœ

œ− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

Ιœ ‰ Œ Œ
ιœ∀ œ̆

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

ιœ∀ Ιœ̆ ‰
ιœ Ιœ̆ ‰

%

%

Α

>

33

33

33

33

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

27 ‰ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

‰ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

‰ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ
] Œ Œ

ιœ∀ œ̆

œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ−

ιœ∀ Ιœ̆ ‰
ιœ Ιœ̆ ‰

Ιœ− ‰ Œ Œ ‰ Ιœ−

Ιœ− ‰ Œ ‰ œ− œα − ‰
œ− ‰ ‰ œ−

ιœα − ‰ Œ

‰ œ− œ∀ − ‰ Ó

Ιœ− ‰ Œ Ó

Œ ‰ Ιœ∀ − Ιœ− ‰ Œ

‰ œα − œ− ‰ Œ ‰ Ιœ−

Ó ‰ œ∀ − œ− ‰

Œ œ∀ − œ− Œ œ∀ − œ−

‰ Ιœα − Œ œ− œ− Œ

Ιœ− ‰ Œ Ó

∑
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Α

>

30

30

30

30

33

33

33

33

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

32 Ó ‰ œ∀ − œ− ‰

Œ ‰ ιœ− œ− ‰ ‰ œ−

‰ œ∀ − œ− ‰ Ó

ιœ∀ − ‰ Œ Ó

‰ Ιœ∀ −

∑

ιœ− ‰

∑

Ιœ− ‰ Œ Ó

∑

∑

‰ œ̆ œ∀˘ œ̆ œ
 œ œ œ

∑

∑

∑

ιœ œα œ œ∀ Ιœ
œα œ œ∀

∑

∑

‰ œ̆ œ∀˘ œ̆ œ̆ œ∀˘ œ̆ œ̆

œ œ∀ œ œ∀ œ œµ

%

%

Α

>

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

37 ∑

∑

ιœ œ œ œ∀ Ιœ
œα œ œ∀

Ιœα œα œ œα Ιœ œα œµ œα

∑

∑

œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œµ

œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀

‰ œ̆ œ∀˘ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆

∑

Ιœα œ œ œα Ιœ œα œα œ

Ιœ œ∀ Ιœ œ œα œ œ œα
3

−œ= œ œ∀ œ œ

œ∀ − œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œα − œ− ‰ Ó

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−
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%

Α

>

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

41
œ œ œ∀ −˙

−œ= œ œ œ œ

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−
œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ∀ − œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ œ œ −˙

−œ∀ = œ œ œ œ

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ∀ œ œ œ œα = œ œ œ

Ιœ ‰ œ= œ œ œ œα

œα = œ œ œ ˙

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ ‰ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ

Ιœ ‰ Œ Ó

œ Ιœ ‰ œ∀ œ œ œ

œ∀˘ œ̆ œ̆ œ̆ œ œ œ
‰

%

%

Α

>

32

32

32

32

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

45 −œ= œ∀ œ∀ œ œ

œ∀ − œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−
œ− œα − œ−

‰ Ó

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ œ œ∀ −˙

−œ= œ œ œ∀ œ

œ∀ − œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−
œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ∀ − œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ∀ œ œ −˙

−œ∀ = œ œ œ œ

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ∀ œ œ œ œ= œ œ œ

Ιœ ‰ œ= œ œ œ œ

œ= œ œ œ ˙

œ− œ− œ− œ−
œ œ œ œ

%

%

Α

>

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

49 Ιœ ‰ ‰
œα = œα œ œ œ

œ œ= œ œ œ œα ‰ œ= œ

œ œ
= œ œ œ œα ‰ œ= œ

Ιœ ‰ ‰ œα = œα œ œ œ

‰ œ= œ œ œ œα œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ∀

œα œα œ ‰ œ= œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀

œα œα œ ‰
œα = œα œ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ∀

‰ œ= œ œ œ œα œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ∀

−œ œ œ œ œ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

∑

œ œ œ∀ −œ œ œ
3

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

∑
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32

32

32

32

31
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31

31

33
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33

33

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

53 œ œ œ œ œ
3

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

∑

−œ œ œ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

∑

−œ œ œ œ œ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

˙ œ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

Ιœ œ Ιœ

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−
œ− œ− œ− œ−

%

%

Α

>

33

33

33

33

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

59 œ œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−−
œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

Ιœ− ‰ Œ Œ
ιœ∀ œ̆

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

œ−− œ−− œ−− œ−−

ιœ∀ Ιœ̆ ‰
ιœ Ιœ̆ ‰

‰ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

‰ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

‰ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ
] Œ Œ

ιœ∀ œ̆

œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ−

ιœ∀ Ιœ̆ ‰
ιœ Ιœ̆ ‰

%

%

Α

>

33

33

33

33

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

31

31

31

31

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

63 œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

−œ= œ œ œ= œ=

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

−œ= Ιœ= œ œ= œ∀ = œ=
3
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%

%

Α

>

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

66
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

−œ∀ = œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

−œ= œ œ œ= œ∀ =

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ=

%

%

Α

>

33

33

33

33

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

69 œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ œ œ∀ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ∀ œ −œ=
ιœ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
œ œ œ œ œ œ œ œ

œ œ=
œ œ∀ =

œ œ=
3

3

œ œ∀ − œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−
œ œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

∑

œ∀ − œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ− œ−

‰ œ= œ= œ∀ = œ= œ∀ = œ= œ∀ =

%

%

Α

>

Vln. 1

Vln. 2

Vla.

Vlc.

73 ‰
œ= œ ‰

œ= œ Œ

Œ œ= œ ‰ œ= œ ‰

Œ ‰ Ιœ= œ ‰ œ= œ

ϖ∀ =

œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ œ∀ Ιœ∀ − ‰ œœœ∀
=

œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ œ∀ Ιœ− ‰ œœ=

œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ œ∀ Ιœ− ‰ œœ=

œ œ∀ œ œ œ∀ œ∀ œ œ∀ Ιœ∀ − ‰ œ=

‰
ιœ∀ Ιœ̆ œ] Ó

‰
ιœ∀ Ιœ̆ œ] Ó

‰
ιœ∀ Ιœ̆ œ

] Ó

‰
ιœ∀ Ιœ̆ œ

] Ó
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